
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronómetro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Vic Laurann 9382
- 26037 -

Billy 7516
- 22843 -

Duc Loyal 5438
- 30275 -

Lascadello-F 12204
- 7323 -

Dunvegan Royal Z 9435
- 16557 -

C.C.Winner 10137
- 18864 -

Cupidor Muzzy 10669
- 21895 -

Fly Da Granja 8215
- 16671 -

Up Handy Z 9411
- 19019 -

Utopia De Lessac 8798
- 18327 -

Figo Do Baldio 7742
- 29459 -

Concorde Da Anobra 5715
- 28153 -

Galileu
-

Incador
- 25875

Spica 6070
- 16590 -

Manhattan 7300
- 32034 -

Fun Time 11225
- 32378 -

Camelia 10870
- 24274 -

Mystery V/D Padenborre 12134
- 1222 -

Innisville F 11476
- 32 -

Winston -
- - -

Van D`Efele 4328
- 22829 -

Gawain 9453
- 16357 -

Csf Paddys Mk 9063
- 25377 -

Fire Loops -
- 28149 -

Rivage De Kerser 5907
- 18913 -

Xeque 3854
- 30209 -

Iris Del Maset 10053
- 16981 -

Bogart De Grandcamp 9664
- 168 -

Casper 5424
- 1042 -

Ivar B 11284
- 68 -

Sudwind`S Acalido 7336
- 17180 -

Sudwind´S Carlo 7378
- 30275 -

Jane Da Granja -
- - -

For Russia Van Overis Z 12256
- 7818 -

Don Guan 11264
- 24022 -

Joana Santos Paz

Henrique Manuel Silva Drumond

221

36 325

35 324

34 421

32 320

Gonçalo Ferreira Mandim Primavera

Gonçalo Vilar Pereira

33

27 412

31 219 Antonio Maria Cabral Vozone

29 317

30 318

28 314

25 409

26 312

24 308

23 307

21 405

22 306

20 305

19 205 Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

17 403

18 304

16 303

15 302

13 349

14 350

12

445

348

11 347

3 408

5 242

4 341

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN B
Prova 25 - 1,10 m
Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 28 de junho de 2020

8 345

1 337 Beatriz Fernandes Mateus

2 437 Carolina Oliveira Rafael Da Mota

Gonçalo Ferreira Mandim Primavera

7 344

6 343

Joana Manuel Oliveira Marques Da Cerieira

10 346

9

José Francisco Pimenta Caldeira Matos Orfão

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Soraya Jesus Santos

Diogo Filipe Pereira Ferreira

Sara Tenreiro Portugal

Silvio Teixeira Da Silva

Sophie Louise Akers

António Eduardo Guimarães Ferreira Pinto

Joao Pedro Reis Pereira

Luis Bragança

Mariana Ferreira Pinto Lopes

Santiago De Francesco Vieira

Rute Sofia Da Cruz Melo

Sofia Laranjeira

Ana Luisa Figueiredo Rodrigues

Aida Iris Costa Vieira

Carolina Lopes Da Silva

Susana Barbosa

Miguel Laranjeira

Luis Negrao

Marisa Soares Domingues

Camila Nunes Pereira

Bruna Silva Soares

David Ferreira

Juliana Raquel Da Silva Azevedo

Joao Lopes Castro Lima
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CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS
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1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 28 de junho de 2020

Beatriz Fernandes MateusIelrita Vdl -
- - -

Izzie 12633
- 298 -

Sophie Van De Helle 7066
- 21499 -

Unesco Gesmeray 9164
- 11577 -

Auguri 11432
- 5030 -

Verdi 3764
- 619 -

Copacabana 7138
- 16672 -

Indoctra T 10473
- 198 -

44 336

43 335

41 233

42 334

40 332

39 331

Paula Germana Hora V. Soares Gonçalves

Flávio André Moutinho Rocha

Antonio Guimaraes F. Portela Carneiro

João Guilherme Antunes Batista37 326

38 329

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Carolina Laranjeira

Manuel Jose Guedes Vilela

Ines Soares Correia Assunçao Monteiro


